
S.NO. MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY CLASS

1 English Essay Competition VI to XII (Class wise)

2 Inter House Carrom Competition(Final) VI- VIII

3 Inter House Chess Competition(Final) IX- XII

4 Card Making Competition IX to XII(Class-wise)

5 Poster Making Competition VI to VIII(Class-wise)

6 Inter House Table Tennis Competition(Final) IX- XII

7 School Cabinet Election IX to XII

8 4-May Saturday PTM Nur to XII 

9 11-May Saturday Inter House GK Quiz VI to XII

10 June 21-Jun Friday Online Celebration Of  International Yoga Day Nur to XII & Staff

11 12-Jul Friday Inter House English Debate IX to XII(Inter House)

12 13-Jul Saturday PTM Nur to XII 

13 20-Jul Saturday Narbada Devi Memorial Inter School English Debate 

14 27-Jul Saturday  Solo Singing Competition IX to XII

15 10-Aug Saturday Inter House Badminton Tournament(Final)

16 14-Aug Wednesday Inter House Rangoli Competition IX to XII

17 Independence Day Nur- XII

18  Inter House Instrumental  Music Competition VI to XII 

19 17-Aug Saturday Mehandi Competition IX to XII

20 24-Aug Saturday Inter School Badminton Tournament(Boys)

21 30-Aug Friday Food Without Fire Competition VI to VIII

22 31-Aug Saturday PTM Nur to XII 

23 1 to 14 Sep 2Week
Hindi Pakhwara(Hindi Essay Comp/Letter Writing/Kavita 

Path/Slogan Writing, Inter House Hindi Play(VI to VIII))
VI to X (Class wise)

24 Teacher's Day Celebration Nur- XII

25 Solo Dance Competition  (III To VIII) 

26 7-Sep Saturday Science/Maths Olympiad III to XII (Group wise)

27 2-Oct Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

28 5-Oct Saturday Inter House Basket Ball(Final) IX to XII 

29 9 to 12 Oct Week Educational Excursion IX to XII 

30 15-Oct Tuesday Science Exhibition III TO XII

31 19-Oct Saturday Inter School Basket Ball Tournament ( Girls)

32 25-Oct Friday Inter House English Play VI to XII 

33 26-Oct Saturday PTM Nur to XII 

34 Class Cleanliness & Decoration Competition VI to XII 

35 Inter House Cricket Comp.

36 Inter House Football &Kho-Kho VI to XII(Inter House)

37 Art & Craft Competition III to VIII (Class wise)

38 14-Nov Thursday Children Day Celebration &School Fete Nur- XII

39 06&7 Dec Friday & Saturday Annual Sports Meet -2024 Nur- XII

40 21-Dec Saturday Wall Magazine Competition III to XII(Inter House)

41 24-Dec Tuesday Annual Function Nur to IX & XI

42 28-Dec Saturday PTM Nur to XII 

43 25-Jan Saturday 14th Voters` Day VI to IX& XI

44 Republic Day Celebration Nur to IX & XI

45  Inter House Group Dance  Competition VI to IX& XI

46 22 to 27 Jan Week Road Safety Week VI to IX& XI

47 PTM Nur to X

48  Good Luck Party For  XII XI
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